Emirates

Official Partner

f
g

@)

CF TENNIS

ACADEMY
est. 1997

Rank

00N O U WN P

Emirates Road to Roland Garros | 14’s & U Boys

Name

BRENDAN UCHIL
RAHIL RIZVIE
AYAAN MALIK
CAYANE MUKHTAR
HAMZA ALl RIZWAN
JACOB TITO
NAHOM GEBREYES
RASHID ALJESMI
JAYDEN REBELLO
ISHAAN PRATAP
VANSH ARORA
SYED AYAAN

RAFA ALDEMITA
LEON WOJCIECHOWKSI
ALEEM ASHAZ
RATANVEER SINGH
KHALED HAMDALLAH
MANAN AHJUA
LOUIS GENILLARD
BALAAMIR B

JUDE JABRE
ASHMIK MEHNGI
DHRUV ABRAHAM
MERT CELIK

ANTON ZAKHAR
RUTVIK REDDY
ALEKSANDR BONDARENKO
KEMAAL HURBAS
ETHAN PICKERING
TEJAS MENON
RYAN HOEF
KHUSHAGRA JAIN
ADAM POPE
GREGOIRE DU
PEDRO EID

Played
3
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Points

200
175
135
125
100
100
50
50
35
35
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



